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Trofei MES - Round 2 - Cremona

RACE ATTACK 1000
GARA 1

Race (7 Laps) started at 14:20:39

Cremona Circuit 3,702 km

30/05/2021 14:20

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Gap Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Gap
(21) Simone Pietro BACCINO
(16) Lazzaro VALSECCHI 1 14:22:29.338
1 14:22:22.486 2 14:24:12.370 1:43.032
2 14:24:01.058 1:38.572 3 14:25:54.746 1:42.376 -0.656
3 14:25:39.252 1:38.194 -0.378 4 14:27:37.019 1:42.273 -0.103
4 14:27:17.287 1:38.035 -0.159 5 14:29:17.960 1:40.941 -1.332
5 14:28:55.140 1:37.853 -0.182 6 14:30:58.806 1:40.846 -0.095
6 14:30:32.911 1:37.771 -0.082 7 14:32:40.681 1:41.875 +1.029
7 14:32:10.585 1:37.674 -0.097
(85) Simone GIOITTA
(33) Jari REMOTO T 14.22:28.278
1 14:22:22.975 2 14:24:10.423 1:42.145
2 14:24:01.354 1:38.379 3 14:25:52.402 1:41.979 -0.166
3 14:25:39.552 1:38.198 -0.181 4 14:27:34.445 1:42.043 +0.064
4 14:27:17.584 1:38.032 -0.166 5 14:29:16.164 1:41.719 -0.324
5 14:28:55.567 1:37.983 -0.049 6 14:30:58.140 1:41.976 +0.257
6 14:30:33.289 1:37.722 -0.261 7 14:32:40.962 1:42.822 +0.846
7 14:32:11.231 1:37.942 +0.220
(78) Gelsomino PAPA
(111) Andrea CRIFO' 1 14:22:29.560
1 14:22:23717 2 14:24:12.679 1:43.119
2 14:24:02.636 1:38.919 3 14:25:55.907 1:43.228 +0.109
3 14:25:40.996 1:38.360 -0.559 4 14:27:38.777 1:42.870 -0.358
4 14:27:19.201 1:38.205 -0.155 5 14:29:20.417 1:41.640 -1.230
5 14:28:56.799 1:37.598 -0.607 6 14:31:01.612 1:41.195 -0.445
6 14:30:35.222 1:38.423 +0.825 7 14:32:42.930 1:41.318 +0.123
7 14:32:13.057 1:37.835 -0.588
(69) Luca VIOLI
(76) Claudio DE STEFANO 1 14:22:27.690
1 14:22:23.146 2 14:24:11.340 1:43.650
2 14:24:01.831 1:38.685 3 14:25:54.240 1:42.900 -0.750
3 14:25:40.129 1:38.298 -0.387 4 14:27:36.465 1:42.225 -0.675
4 14:27:18.218 1:38.089 -0.209 5 14:29:18.387 1:41.922 -0.303
5 14:28:56.459 1:38.241 +0.152 6 14:31:00.440 1:42.053 +0.131
6 14:30:34.857 1:38.398 +0.157 7 14:32:43.073 1:42.633 +0.580
7 14:32:13.299 1:38.442 +0.044
(28) Diego SCALTRITTI
(7) Niccolo PELLEGRINELLI 1 14:22:28.729
1 14:22:26.015 2 14:24:11.835 1:43.106
2 14:24:05.637 1:39.622 3 14:25:55.515 1:43.680 +0.574
3 14:25:44.190 1:38.553 -1.069 4 14:27:38.891 1:43.376 -0.304
4 14:27:22.414 1:38.224 -0.329 5 14:29:22.537 1:43.646 +0.270
5 14:29:00.395 1:37.981 -0.243 6 14:31:06.188 1:43.651 +0.005
6 14:30:38.165 1:37.770 -0.211 7 14:32:50.002 1:43.814 +0.163
7 14:32:16.480 1:38.315 +0.545
(87) Eliseo LA ROCCA
(31) Nicola GELSI T 14.22:32.356
1 14:22:25.570 2 14:24:16.226 1:43.870
2 14:24:06.111 1:40.541 3 14:25:59.104 1:42.878 -0.992
3 14:25:45.565 1:39.454 -1.087 4 14:27:41.962 1:42.858 -0.020
4 14:27:26.029 1:40.464 +1.010 5 14:29:24.304 1:42.342 -0.516
5 14:29:06.534 1:40.505 +0.041 6 14:31:07.201 1:42.897 +0.555
6 14:30:46.470 1:39.936 -0.569 7 14:32:50.243 1:43.042 +0.145
7 14:32:26.874 1:40.404 +0.468
(811) Fabrizio GIARDINA
(116) Alessandro ALLEVI 1 14:22:31.140
1 14:22:27.006 2 14:24:13.899 1:42.759
2 14:24:06.829 1:39.823 3 14:25:57.692 1:43.793 +1.034
3 14:25:47.249 1:40.420 +0.597 4 14:27:40.975 1:43.283 -0.510
4 14:27:26.901 1:39.652 -0.768 5 14:29:23.642 1:42.667 -0.616
5 14:29:07.327 1:40.426 +0.774 6 14:31:06.693 1:43.051 +0.384
6 14:30:47.418 1:40.091 -0.335 7 14:32:50.603 1:43.910 +0.859
7 14:32:27.705 1:40.287 +0.196
(98) Andrea PUZZO
(11) Marco FABBRETTI 1 14:22:32.443
1 14:22:25.704 2 14:24:18.102 1:45.659
2 14:24:06.428 1:40.724 3 14:26:03.529 1:45.427 -0.232
3 14:25:46.741 1:40.313 -0411 4 14:27:47.985 1:44.456 -0971
4 14:27:26.580 1:39.839 -0474 5 14:29:32.905 1:44.920 +0.464
5 14:29:06.890 1:40.310 +0471 6 14:31:16.882 1:43.977 -0.943
6 14:30:46.792 1:39.902 -0.408 7 14:33:01.457 1:44.575 +0.598
7 14:32:28.756 1:41.964 +2.062
(4) Emanuele RAPAGLIA
| Chief of Timing & Scoring: CAVAZZINI Andrea Orbits |
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Trofei MES - Round 2 - Cremona

RACE ATTACK 1000 Cremona Circuit 3,702 km ._._.
GARA 1 30/05/2021 14:20 . . .

Race (7 Laps) started at 14:20:39 . .

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Gap Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Gap

1 14:22:32.101

2 14:24:17.233 1:45.132

3 14:26:01.778 1:44.545 -0.587

4 14:27:47.551 1:45.773 +1.228

5 14:29:33.807 1:46.256 +0.483

6 14:31:22.046 1:48.239 +1.983

7 14:33:12.308 1:50.262 +2.023

(22) Mario PISANINI
1 14:22:37.516

2 14:24:25.333 1:47.817

3 14:26:12.404 1:47.071 -0.746
4 14:27:59.842 1:47.438 +0.367
5 14:29:47.387 1:47.545 +0.107
6 14:31:34.552 1:47.165 -0.380
7 14:33:22.987 1:48.435 +1.270

(37) Alberto TORCHIO
T 142224017

| Chief of Timing & Scoring: CAVAZZINI Andrea Orbits |
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